
WK Day Time Units  Lecturer

1 Mon 28-Oct-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Tue 29-Oct-24 18:00 to 19:00 Introduction Meeting with Course Coordinator Mr. Terry Williams 

Self-study time 

Wed 30-Oct-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Thr 31-Oct-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Fri 1-Nov-24 13:00 to 14:00 Intoduction Meeting with Principal and Registrar
Ms. Chantelle Cardona, Lorna 

Balzan, & Mr. Terry Williams 

Self-study time 

Sat 2-Nov-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

2 Mon 4-Nov-24 13.30 to 14.30 Research Workshop: Delivering Presentations Mr. Terry Williams 

Self-study time

Tue 5-Nov-24 Self-study time

Self-study time

Wed 6-Nov-24 Self-study time

Self-study time

Thr 7-Nov-24 Self-study time

13.30 to 14.30 Research Workshop: Writing Assignments Mr. Terry Williams 

Fri 8-Nov-24 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Sat 9-Nov-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

3 Mon 11-Nov-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 12-Nov-24 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 13-Nov-24 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 14-Nov-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 15-Nov-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 16-Nov-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

4 Mon 18-Nov-24 Reading Week

Reading Week

Tue 19-Nov-24 Reading Week

Reading Week

Wed 20-Nov-24 Reading Week

Reading Week

Thr 21-Nov-24 Reading Week

Reading Week

Fri 22-Nov-24 Reading Week

Reading Week

Sat 23-Nov-24 Reading Week

Reading Week
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5 Mon 25-Nov-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 26-Nov-24 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 27-Nov-24 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 28-Nov-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 29-Nov-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 30-Nov-24 Self-study time 

6 Mon 2-Dec-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 3-Dec-24 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 4-Dec-24 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 5-Dec-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 6-Dec-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 7-Dec-24 Self-study time

Self-study time 

7 Mon 9-Dec-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 10-Dec-24 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 11-Dec-24 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 12-Dec-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 13-Dec-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 14-Dec-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

8 Mon 16-Dec-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 17-Dec-24 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 18-Dec-24 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 19-Dec-24 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 20-Dec-24 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 21-Dec-24 Self-study time 

9 Mon 23-Dec-24

Tue 24-Dec-24

Wed 25-Dec-24

Thr 26-Dec-24

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 



Fri 27-Dec-24

Sat 

10 Mon 30-Dec-24

Tue 31-Dec-24

Wed 1-Jan-25

Thr 2-Jan-25

Fri 3-Jan-25

Sat 

11 Mon 6-Jan-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 7-Jan-25 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 8-Jan-25 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 9-Jan-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 10-Jan-25 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 11-Jan-25 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

12 Mon 13-Jan-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 14-Jan-25 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 15-Jan-25 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 16-Jan-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 17-Jan-25 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

13 Mon 20-Jan-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 21-Jan-25 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 22-Jan-25 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 23-Jan-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 24-Jan-25 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 25-Jan-25 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 



14 Mon 27-Jan-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 28-Jan-25 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 29-Jan-25 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 30-Jan-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 31-Jan-25 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 1-Feb-25 Self-study time

Self-study time 

15 Mon 3-Feb-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM 1005 Economics for Tourism Mr. Vincent Sammut

Self-study time

Tue 4-Feb-25 10:30 to 13:30 THM 1003 Communication Skills Mr. Terry Williams

14:00 to 17:00 THM 1004 Geography of Travel and Destinations Mr. Avertano Role 

Wed 5-Feb-25 Self-study time

Self-study time 

Thr 6-Feb-25 13:00 to 16:00 THM1007 Tourism and Hospitality Accounting Mr. Lawrence Farrugia 

16:30 to 19:30 THM1002 E-Tourism Ms. Daniela Chetcuti 

Fri 7-Feb-25 Self-study time 

Self-study time 

Sat 8-Feb-25 Self-study time

Self-study time 

16 Mon 10-Feb-25 Study Week 

Study Week 

Tue 11-Feb-25 Study Week 

Study Week 

Wed 12-Feb-25 Study Week 

Study Week 

Thr 13-Feb-25 Study Week 

Study Week 

Fri 14-Feb-25 Study Week 

17 Mon 17-Feb-25 11:00 to 13:00

Tue 18-Feb-25 11:00 to 13:00

Wed 19-Feb-25 11:00 to 13:00

Thr 20-Feb-25 11:00 to 13:00

Fri 21-Feb-25 11:00 to 13:00

18 Mon 24-Feb-25

Tue 25-Feb-25

EXAM-e-Tourism 65% of final marks

EXAM-Communcation Skils 65% of final marks

EXAM-Economics 60% of the final marks

EXAM Geography of Travel and Destinations 65% of the final mark

EXAM-Tourism and Hospitality Accounting 100% final marks

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 



Wed 26-Feb-25

Thr 27-Feb-25

Fri 28-Feb-25

19 Mon 3-Mar-25

Tue 4-Mar-25

Wed 5-Mar-25

Thr 6-Mar-25

Fri 7-Mar-25

20 Mon 9-Mar-25

Tue 10-Mar-25

Wed 11-Mar-25

Thr 12-Mar-25

Fri 13-Mar-25

10am ASSIGNMENT DEADLINE-e-Tourism 35% of final marks

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

10am ASSIGNMENT DEADLINE-Communication Skills 40% of final marks

10am ASSIGNMENT DEADLINE-Economics 40% of the final marks

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

Assignment and Essay writing period 

10am GTD Coursework Project DEADLINE 25% of the final mark


